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Jumbo 3x bpw + 257 height

Price
Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width
Construction height

Accessories

Description
OH91HP

€ 3.750,-
Curtain sided
2003

006050

XL98D0O27XX2B00060

3

0 km
Other
39.500 kg
32.430 kg
7.070 kg
1.395cm
255 cm
1.352 cm
243 cm
257 cm

Rear doors

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands
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